COOPERSTOWN YOUTH FOOTBALL – 2021 SPONSORSHIP FORM



THANK YOU FOR BECOMING A SPONSOR AND FOR HELPING TO SUPPORT OUR LOCAL COMMUNITIES

SPONSOR'S NAME:

ADDRESS:

CITY:

STATE:

ZIP:

DONATION: \$1000

PHONE:

EMAIL:

CONTACT NAME:

DONATION LEVELS:

TOUCHDOWN CLUB

THIS IS THE FIRST LEVEL OF TEAM SPONSORSHIP OR DIRECT LEAGUE CONTRIBUTION AND WILL BE RECOGNIZED WITH A 3 YEAR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT IN ALL OF OUR LEAGUE PROMOTIONAL MATERIAL, GAME DAY END-ZONE BANNERS, HEMET INSIGNIA, AND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT IN ALL OF OUR COOPERSTOWN YOUTH FOOTBALL OUTLETS, SUCH AS OUR END OF YEAR VIDEO, WEBSITE, AND SOCIAL MEDIA.

□ FIELD GOAL CLUB

DONATION: \$500

THIS IS THE FIRST LEVEL OF TEAM SPONSORSHIP OR DIRECT LEAGUE CONTRIBUTION AND WILL BE RECOGNIZED WITH A 1 YEAR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT IN ALL OF OUR LEAGUE PROMOTIONAL MATERIAL, GAME DAY END-ZONE BANNERS, HEMET INSIGNIA, AND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT IN ALL OF OUR COOPERSTOWN YOUTH FOOTBALL OUTLETS, SUCH AS OUR END OF YEAR VIDEO, WEBSITE, AND SOCIAL MEDIA.

□ FIRST & GOAL CLUB

THIS LEVEL OF SPONSORSHIP WILL BE RECOGNIZED WITH A 1 YEAR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT IN ALL OF OUR LEAGUE PROMOTIONAL MATERIAL AND IN ALL OF OUR COOPERSTOWN YOUTH FOOTBALL OUTLETS, SUCH AS OUR END OF YEAR VIDEO, WEBSITE, AND SOCIAL MEDIA.

EXTRA POINT CLUB

DONATION: \$100

DONATION: \$250

THIS LEVEL OF SPONSORSHIP WILL BE RECOGNIZED WITH A 1 YEAR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT IN ALL OF OUR COOPERSTOWN YOUTH FOOTBALL OUTLETS, SUCH AS OUR END OF YEAR VIDEO, WEBSITE, AND SOCIAL MEDIA.

□ <u>RAFFLE DONATION</u>

DONATION VALUE: \$_

THIS IS A DONATION OF A RAFFLE ITEM TO AIDE IN OUR ANNUAL FUNDRAISER AND WILL BE RECOGNIZED WITH A 1 YEAR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT IN ALL OF OUR COOPERSTOWN YOUTH FOOTBALL OUTLETS, SUCH AS OUR END OF YEAR VIDEO, WEBSITE, AND SOCIAL MEDIA.

PLEASE MAIL DONATIONS TO: COOPERSTOWN YOUTH FOOTBALL - PO BOX 1001, COOPERSTOWN, NY 13326